
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

06/19/15

Saturday Start 1st Payment 1,604,709

2nd Payment 1,668,897

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,735,653

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 1,805,079

5th Payment 1,877,282

1 06/06/15 Sat $25,094,816 $12,999,216 $40,000,000 $24,691,358.02 1.620 6.9% 6.9% 6th Payment 1,952,374

2 06/10/15 Wed $22,393,990 $24,599,393 $50,000,000 $30,864,197.53 1.620 6.2% 12.7% 7th Payment 2,030,469

3 06/13/15 Sat $25,204,170 $37,817,963 $60,000,000 $36,877,689.00 1.627 6.9% 18.7% 8th Payment 2,111,687

4 06/17/15 Wed $23,542,344 $50,065,687 $70,000,000 $43,023,970.50 1.627 6.5% 24.0% 9th Payment 2,196,155

5 06/20/15 Sat $26,741,624 $63,466,619 $80,000,000 $49,566,294.92 1.614 7.3% 29.6% 10th Payment 2,284,001

6 06/24/15 Wed $24,837,173 $76,284,724 $90,000,000 $55,762,081.78 1.614 6.8% 34.4% 11th Payment 2,375,361

7 06/27/15 Sat $31,421,409 $92,500,857 $100,000,000 $61,957,868.65 1.614 8.6% 40.0% 12th Payment 2,470,376

8 07/01/15 Wed $28,686,935 $107,305,768 $119,000,000 $73,700,000.00 1.614 7.9% 44.8% 13th Payment 2,569,191

9 07/04/15 Sat $34,092,228 $124,572,047 $137,000,000 $84,900,000.00 1.614 9.3% 49.9% 14th Payment 2,671,958

10 07/08/15 Wed $30,408,151 $139,283,678 $152,000,000 $94,200,000.00 1.614 8.3% 54.0% 15th Payment 2,778,837

11 07/11/15 Sat $38,012,835 $157,674,497 $159,000,000 $98,500,000.00 1.614 10.3% 58.8% 16th Payment 2,889,990

12 07/15/15 Wed $36,945,903 $175,549,128 $178,000,000 $110,300,000.00 1.614 10.0% 62.9% 17th Payment 3,005,590

13 07/18/15 Sat $47,037,082 $198,305,927 $203,000,000 $125,800,000.00 1.614 12.6% 67.6% 18th Payment 3,125,813

14 07/22/15 Wed $47,290,756 $220,702,705 $227,000,000 $140,600,000.00 1.614 12.6% 71.6% 19th Payment 3,250,846

15 07/25/15 Sat $68,674,139 $251,710,830 $300,000,000 $185,900,000.00 1.614 17.8% 76.7% 20th Payment 3,380,880

16 07/29/15 Wed $78,029,748 $286,943,252 $400,000,000 $247,800,000.00 1.614 20.0% 81.3% 21st Payment 3,516,115

17 08/01/15 Sat $133,914,571 $347,409,096 $500,000,000 $309,800,000.00 1.614 31.8% 87.3% 22nd Payment 3,656,759

18 08/05/15 Wed $111,192,390 $397,615,296 $0.00 1.614 27.2% 90.7% 23rd Payment 3,803,030

19 08/08/15 Sat $194,176,128 $485,290,771 $0.00 1.614 42.5% 94.7% 24th Payment 3,955,151

20 08/12/15 Wed $166,788,586 $560,600,071 $0.00 1.614 37.9% 96.7% 25th Payment 4,113,357

21 08/15/15 Sat $300,972,999 $696,497,057 $0.00 1.614 57.6% 98.6% 26th Payment 4,277,891

22 08/19/15 Wed $266,861,737 $816,991,937 $0.00 1.614 53.3% 99.3% 27th Payment 4,449,007

28th Payment 4,626,967

29th Payment 4,812,046

30th Payment 5,004,528

Total 90,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,800,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 6/19/2015


